Appendix 2. GEOGRAPHIC AREAS

MARYLAND METROPOLITAN AND MICROPOLITAN STATISTICAL AREAS,COMPONENTS AND CODES: FEBRUARY 2013

Central Counties are in BOLD italics

(Metropolitan and micropolitan statistical areas, and metropolitan divisions defined by the Office of Management and Budget, February 2013)

All jurisdictions are counties unless otherwise specified
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Population Division
Internet Release Date: February 2013

FIPS
CBSA Division  State/County Title State
12580 Baltimore - Columbia -Towson MD Metropolitan Statistical Area
24003 Anne Arundel MD
24005 Baltimore MD
24013 Carroll MD
24025 Harford MD
24027 Howard MD
24035 Queen Anne's MD
24510 Baltimore City MD
15680 California - Lexington Park, MD Metropolitan Statistical Area
24037 St. Mary's MD
15700 Cambridge, MD Micropolitan Statistical Area
24019 Dorchester MD
19060 Cumberland MD-WV Metropolitan Statistical Area
24001 Allegany MD
54057 Mineral wv
25180 Hagerstown-Martinsburg MD-WV Metropolitan Statistical Area
24043 Washington MD
54003 Berkeley wv
MARYLAND DEVELOPMENT AREAS: May 2015
INNER (01d)SUBURBAN COUNTIES EXURBAN
Anne Arundel Montgomery Allegany
Baltimore Prince George's Washington
Wicomico
OUTER (New) SUBURBAN COUNTIES
NON SUBURBAN
Calvert Charles Howard
Carroll Frederick Queen Anne's Caroline
Cecil Harford  St. Mary's Dorchester
Garrett
URBAN

Baltimore City

MARYLAND STATE PLANNING REGIONS: MAY 2015

BALTIMORE PLANNING REGION

Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Carroll
Harford
Howard
Baltimore City

SUBURBAN WASHINGTON PLANNING REGION

Frederick
Montgomery
Prince George's

LOWER EASTERN SHORE PLANNING REGION

Dorchester
Somerset
Wicomico
Worcester

CBSA Division

20660
37980
48864
41540
47900
13644
47894
Worcester

SOUTHERN MARYLAND PLANNING REGION

Calvert
Charles
St. Mary's

WESTERN MARYLAND PLANNING REGION

Allegany
Garrett
Washington

UPPER EASTERN SHORE PLANNING REGION

Caroline

Cecil

Kent

Queen Anne's
Talbot

SOURCE: U.S. Bureau of the Census. Manufacturing and Construction Statistics Division. Residential Construction Branch

Prepared by Maryland Department of Planning. Planning Services Division. 2015.

FIPS
State/County

24041

24041

24015
10003
34033

24039
24045
24047

24021
24031

24009
24017
24033

Title State

Easton, MD Micropolitan Statistical Area

Talbot MD

Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington PA-NJ-DE-MD Metropolitan Statistical Area (Part)

Wilmington, DE-MD-N] Metropolitan Division

Cecil MD
New Castle DE
Salem NJ

Salisbury, MD Metropolitan Statistical Area

Somerset MD
Wicomico MD
Worcester MD

Washington-Arlington-Alexandria DC-VA-MD-WV Metropolitan Statistical Area (Part)
Bethesda-Frederick-Rockville, MD Metropolitan Division

Frederick MD
Montgomery MD

Washington-Arlington-Alexandria, DC-VA-MD-WV Metropolitan Division

Calvert MD
Charles MD
Prince George's MD



