MARYLAND METROPOLITAN AND MICROPOLITAN STATISTICAL AREAS, COMPONENTS AND CODES: FEBRUARY 2013
Central Counties are in **BOLD** italics
(Metropolitan and micropolitan statistical areas, and metropolitan divisions defined by the Office of Management and Budget, February 2013)
All jurisdictions are counties unless otherwise specified
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Population Division
Internet Release Date: February 2013

		FIPS					FIPS		
CBSA	Division	State/County	Title	State	CBSA	Division	State/County	Title	State
12580			Baltimore - Columbia -Towson MD Metropolitan Statistical Area		20660		24041	Easton, MD Micropolitan Statistical Area	
		24003	Anne Arundel	MD			24041	Talbot	MD
		24005	Baltimore	MD					
		24013	Carroll	MD	37980 48864			Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington PA-NJ-DE-MD Metropolitan Statistical Area (Part)	
		24025	Harford	MD					
		24027	Howard	MD			1	Wilmington, DE-MD-NJ Metropolitan Division	
		24035	Queen Anne's	MD					
		24510	Baltimore City	MD			24015	Cecil	MD
							10003	New Castle	DE
1568	0		California - Lexington Park, MD Metropolitan Statistical Area				34033	Salem	NJ
		24037	St. Mary's	MD					
					4154	0		Salisbury, MD Metropolitan Sta	tistical Area
1570	0		Cambridge, MD Micropolitan Statistical Area				24039	Somerset	MD
	outilitings, its intropolital statistical in ca					24045	Wicomico	MD	
		24019	Dorchester	MD			24047	Worcester	MD
19060			Cumberland MD-WV Metropolitan Statistical Area		4790	47900		Washington-Arlington-Alexandria DC-VA-MD-WV Metropolitan Statistical Area (Part)	
1700	O		dambertana ind in inter openian statistical in ca						
		24001	Allegany	MD		1364	1	Bethesda-Frederick-Rockville, !	AD Metropolitan Division
		54057	Mineral	WV					
							24021	Frederick	MD
							24031	Montgomery	MD
2518	0		Hagerstown-Martinsburg MD-WV Metropolitan Statistical Area						
					47894		1	Washington-Arlington-Alexandria, DC-VA-MD-WV Metropolitan Division	
		24043	Washington	MD					
		54003	Berkeley	WV			24009	Calvert	MD
							24017	Charles	MD
							24033	Prince George's	MD

## MARYLAND DEVELOPMENT AREAS: May 2015

INNER (Old)SUBURBA	N COUNTIES	EXURBAN			
Anne Arundel	Montgomery	Allegany			
Baltimore	Prince George's	Washington			
		Wicomico			
OUTER (New) SUBURI	BAN COUNTIES				
		NON SUBURBAN			
Calvert Charles	Howard				
Carroll Frederick	Queen Anne's	Caroline	Kent	Worcester	
Cecil Harford	St. Mary's	Dorchester	Somerset		
		Garrett	Talbot		
URBAN					

## MARYLAND STATE PLANNING REGIONS: MAY 2015

Baltimore City

BALTIMORE PLANNING REGION	SOUTHERN MARYLAND PLANNING REGION			
Anne Arundel Baltimore		Calvert Charles		
Carroll Harford		St. Mary's		
Howard Baltimore City				
SUBURBAN WASHINGTON PLANNING REGION	WESTERN MARYLAND PLANNING	REGION		
Frederick		Allegany		
Montgomery		Garrett		
Prince George's		Washington		
LOWER EASTERN SHORE PLANNING REGION	UPPER EASTERN SHORE PLANNING REGION			
Dorchester		Caroline		
Somerset		Cecil		
Wicomico		Kent		
Worcester		Oueen Anne's		
		Talbot		

SOURCE: U. S. Bureau of the Census. Manufacturing and Construction Statistics Division. Residential Construction Branch Prepared by Maryland Department of Planning. Planning Services Division. 2015.